
From: Dorman, Elizabeth 
Sent: 4/8/2011 2:32:49 PM 

Warner, Christopher (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); 
Mills, Pamela (PMills@semprautilities.com); Pak, Alvin 

' (APak@semprautilities.com); Infanzon, Armando 
(AInfanzon@semprautilities.com); Langton, Adam (adam.langton@cpuc.ca.gov); 
felix.oduyemi@sce.com (felix.oduyemi@sce.com); Woo, Jeannette 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JXW7); Rafelson, Gary 
(GRafelson@semprautilities.com); Gerber, Josh (JGerber@semprautilities.com); 
Cook, William J. (WCook@semprautilities.com); Stangland, David 
(DStangland@semprautilities.com); Lilley Jr., John (JLilley@sempra.com); 
Mikovits, Stephen J. (SMikovits@Sempra.com); Bialelc, Tom O 
(TBialek@semprautilities.com); Sigler, Doug S (DSigler@semprautilities.com); 
Keehn, Stephen (SKeehn@semprautilities.com); Espinoza, Mike - Elec 
Transmission (MEspinoza@semprautilities.com); Smith, Greg R. 
(GRSmith@semprautilities.com); Villarreal, Christopher 
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); Bayless, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DPB5); Al-Mukdad, Wendy 
(wendy.al-mukdad@cpuc.ca.gov); jeffrey.gooding@sce.com 
(jeffrey.gooding@sce.com) 

. Dasso, Kevin (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=KXD4); 
C' Dietz, Sidney (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Knudsen, Chris 

(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CXKQ); Khera, Rohit 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RXKW); Eisenman, Eric 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EXE3); janet.combs@sce.com 
(janet.combs@sce.com); Trial, Allen (ATrial@semprautilities.com); Moazed, Ali 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A3MT) 

Bee: 
Subject: CPUC Smart Grid Interoperability Comments 

Attached are the CPUC's comments. 

Elizabeth Dorman 
CPUC/Legal 
elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov 
415.703.1415 

From: Mills, Pamela [mailto:PMills@semprautilities.com] 
Sent: Friday, April 08, 2011 2:32 PM 
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Pak, Alvin; Espinoza, Mike - Elec Transmission; Stangland, David; Sigler, Doug S; Smith, Greg R.; 
Rafelson, Gary; Gerber, Josh; Cook, William J.; Lilley Jr., John; Mikovits, Stephen J.; 
Felix.Oduyemi@sce.com; Dorman, Elizabeth; Langton, Adam; Al-Mukdad, Wendy; Villarreal, 
Christopher; Bayless, David; jeffrey.gooding@sce.com 
Cc: Knudsen, Chris; Dasso, Kevin; Khera, Rohit; Dietz, Sidney; Moazed, Ali; Trial, Allen; 
Janet.Combs@sce.com; Eisenman, Eric 
Subject: RE: PG&E Smart Grid Interoperability Comments 

All, 

Here is a copy of SDG&E's filed comments. Thanks everyone. 

Pamela Mills 

SDG&E 

8330 Cenln 

CP32H 

S >go, CA 92123 

(858) 637-3746 

8 (fx) 

(858) 880-505" 

pin i I ls@sem prauti I ities.com 

From: Warner, Christopher (Law) [mailto:CJW5@pge.com] 
Sent: Friday, April 08, 2011 2:14 PM 
To: Woo, Jeannette; Mills, Pamela; Keehn, Stephen; Infanzon, Armando; Bialek, Tom O; Pak, Alvin; 
Espinoza, Mike - Elec Transmission; Stangland, David; Sigler, Doug S; Smith, Greg R.; Rafelson, Gary; 
Gerber, Josh; Cook, William J.; Lilley Jr., John; Mikovits, Stephen J.; Felix.Oduyemi@sce.com; 
Dorman, Elizabeth; Langton, Adam; Al-Mukdad, Wendy; Villarreal, Christopher; Bayless, David; 
jeffrey.gooding@sce.com 
Cc: Knudsen, Chris; Dasso, Kevin; Khera, Rohit; Dietz, Sidney; Moazed, Ali; Trial, Allen; 
Janet.Combs@sce.com; Eisenman, Eric 
Subject: RE: PG&E Smart Grid Interoperability Comments 

SB GT&S 0653276 
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All, here is a copy of PG&E's comments filed at FERC today, Thx for everyones' collaboration and 
input! We look forward to further discussions and collaboration on this important topic. 

Chris Warner Chris Knudsen Jeannette Woo 


